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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 20 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 9:59 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 34.06 Marina Kuč PVKJHN Bellinzona (ITA) 29.05.2009
MNE - 16 35.21 Katarina Đurđević PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 25.10.2009
MNE - 14 36.52 Katarina Đurđević PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 23.06.2007
MNE - 12 38.67 Jasna Vučinić PVKBUD Nikšić (BIH) 10.12.2023
MNE - 10 42.71 Lena Hinić PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Sibora Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 43.03 311
2. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 46.10 253

Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 46.10 253
4. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 49.84 200
5. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 50.17 196
6. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 50.23 195
7. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 50.30 194
8. Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 52.97 166
9. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 53.62 160

10. Helena Spalević 14 B. Rivijera, BD 56.12 140
11. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 58.96 120
12. Nina Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:03.17 98
13. Lara Đokić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:15.60 57

12 - 13 godina

1. Dunja Pajić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 37.74 461 R
2. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 39.96 388
3. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 40.41 375
4. Katarina Đurašković 12 B. Rivijera, BD 40.46 374
5. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 41.64 343
6. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 43.78 295
7. Amelija Kalaja 12 Te Stela SA, TI 44.62 279
8. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 45.16 269
9. Hena Haliti 11 Otrilla, PR 45.90 256

10. Matea Mirković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 46.29 249
11. Emanuela Dzabić 12 Budućnost, PG 47.16 236
12. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 55.51 144

DSQ Alicja Świtała 11 T.Viribus, SW

14 - 15 godina

1. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 37.16 483 Q
2. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 39.12 414
3. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 39.32 407
4. Julia Ciechanowicz 10 T.Viribus, SW 40.47 374
5. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 43.13 309
6. Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 43.51 301
7. Amina Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 43.52 300
8. Ivona Majkić 10 Ušće, BG 44.29 285
9. Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 44.65 278

10. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 46.50 246
11. Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 46.93 239
12. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 47.28 234
13. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 51.06 186
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 20, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify

16 - 17 godina

1. Maja Ivanović 07 KVS Leotar, TB 36.58 506 Q
2. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 36.65 503 Q
3. Jana Obradović 08 11. April, BG 37.03 488 Q
4. Anđela Đurašković 07 B. Rivijera, BD 37.80 459 R
5. Neda Jordanovska 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 39.79 393
6. Anđela Crepulja 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.82 364
7. Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 41.94 336
8. Kristina Pupović 07 Budućnost, PG 45.20 268
9. Lana Radović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 51.21 184

DSQ Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG

Otvoreno/Open

1. Tina Čelik 01 Triglav, KR 32.81 702 Q
2. Hazal Ozkan 03 Turkıye 32.98 691 Q
3. Martina Bukvić 06 11. April, BG 34.83 586 Q
4. Nađa Ilišić 05 11. April, BG 35.12 572 Q
5. Maja Ivanović 07 KVS Leotar, TB 36.58 506 Q
6. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 36.65 503 Q
7. Jana Obradović 08 11. April, BG 37.03 488 Q
8. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 37.16 483 Q
9. Dunja Pajić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 37.74 461 R

10. Anđela Đurašković 07 B. Rivijera, BD 37.80 459 R
11. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 39.12 414
12. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 39.32 407
13. Neda Jordanovska 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 39.79 393
14. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 39.96 388
15. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 40.41 375
16. Katarina Đurašković 12 B. Rivijera, BD 40.46 374
17. Julia Ciechanowicz 10 T.Viribus, SW 40.47 374
18. Anđela Crepulja 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.82 364
19. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 41.64 343
20. Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 41.94 336
21. Sibora Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 43.03 311
22. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 43.13 309
23. Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 43.51 301
24. Amina Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 43.52 300
25. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 43.78 295
26. Ivona Majkić 10 Ušće, BG 44.29 285
27. Amelija Kalaja 12 Te Stela SA, TI 44.62 279
28. Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 44.65 278
29. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 45.16 269
30. Kristina Pupović 07 Budućnost, PG 45.20 268
31. Hena Haliti 11 Otrilla, PR 45.90 256
32. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 46.10 253

Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 46.10 253
34. Matea Mirković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 46.29 249
35. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 46.50 246
36. Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 46.93 239
37. Emanuela Dzabić 12 Budućnost, PG 47.16 236
38. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 47.28 234
39. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 49.84 200
40. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 50.17 196
41. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 50.23 195
42. Ksenija Petrović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 50.30 194
43. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 51.06 186
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 20, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

44. Lana Radović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 51.21 184
45. Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 52.97 166
46. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 53.62 160
47. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 55.51 144
48. Helena Spalević 14 B. Rivijera, BD 56.12 140
49. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 58.96 120
50. Nina Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:03.17 98
51. Lara Đokić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 1:15.60 57

DSQ Alicja Świtała 11 T.Viribus, SW
DSQ Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG


